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HOLDINGS MALAYSIA

TRAINING

CALENDAR
JANUARY - JUNE 2026

GONTINUOUS CONTRACTOR
DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME

[SHORT COURSES)

CCD program is designed to enhance knowledge and relevant
soft skills among contractor. The trainings are conducted all year
round covering various topic such as Human Resource, Site
Management, Contract Management, Project Planning, Project

Risk Management And Financial Management to name a few.

The CCD points collected is essential to renew CIDB license.

~ We provide short courses in
Various categories and In-House /
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Customize Program

Quality Management
Facility Management
Project Management
Financial & Administration
Information Technologies
Construction Technical
Entrepreneurship

Safety & Health
Leadership

Governance




TRAINING CALENDAR
JANUARY - JUNE 2026

JANUARY 2026

PROGRAM

QLASSIC AWARENESS COURSE
TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR

ASAS PENYEDIAAN BIL KUANTITI DALAM
PEMBINAAN

PENGURUSAN KONTRAK

PENGENALAN ENVIRONMENTAL, SOCIAL &
GOVERNANCE (ESG) DALAM PEMBINAAN

PENGURUSAN KONTRAK

FEBRUARY 2026

PROGRAM

COMPLYING WITH OSHA 1994 -
ESTABLISHING AND IMPLEMENTING SAFE
SYSTEM OF WORK

QLASSIC AWARENESS COURSE

EMPOWERING SUPERVISORY PERSONNEL
LEADERSHIP AND TEAMWORK SKILLS

PENGURUSAN KONTRAK
PENGURUSAN KONTRAK
FOUNDATIONS OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT

MARCH 2026

PROGRAM

PENGURUSAN TANDER

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY PAYMENT AND
ADJUDICATION ACT 2012 (CIPAA)

QLASSIC AWARENESS COURSE
PENGURUSAN KEWANGAN
SHASSIC AWARENESS COURSE

NO OF
DAYS

NO OF
DAYS

NO OF
DAYS

CCD REF
NUMBER

15
25

25

25

25

25

CCD REF
NUMBER

25

25

25
25
25

CCD REF
NUMBER

25
25

15
25
15

MEDIUM/
LOCATION

ONLINE
KUALA LUMPUR

ONLINE

KUALA LUMPUR

ONLINE

SABAH

MEDIUM/
LOCATION

ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE

SARAWAK
PULAU PINANG
ONLINE

MEDIUM/
LOCATION

KUALA LUMPUR
ONLINE

ONLINE
KUALA LUMPUR
ONLINE

DATE

13 JAN 26
14 JAN - 15 JAN 2026

20 JAN - 21 JAN 2026

21 JAN - 23 JAN 2026

27 JAN - 28 JAN 2026

27 JAN - 29 JAN 2026

DATE

3 FEB - 4 FEB 2026

5 FEB 26
9 FEB - 10 FEB 2026

11 FEB - 13 FEB2026
24 FEB - 26 FEB 2026
25 FEB - 26 FEB 2026

DATE

3 MAR - 4 MAR 2026
4 MAR - 5 MAR 2026

10 MAR 2026
11 MAR - 12 MAR 2026
17 MAR 2026

COURSE FEE
- SELFPAY
(Inclusive
8% SST)

367.00
873.00

666.00

199.00

666.00

199.00

COURSE FEE
- SELFPAY
(Inclusive
8% SST)

666.00

367.00
666.00

199.00
199.00
666.00

COURSE FEE
- SELFPAY
(Inclusive
8% SST)

199.00
666.00

367.00
199.00
367.00

COURSE FEE
(HRDC - Inclusive
Of 8% SST)

382.00
908.00

693.00

693.00

COURSE FEE
(HRDC - Inclusive
Of 8% SST)

693.00

382.00
693.00

693.00

COURSE FEE

(HRDC - Inclusive

Of 8% SST)

693.00

382.00

382.00

CONTINUOUS GONTRAGTOR

DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME

(SHORT COURSES)

APRIL 2026

PROGRAM

MANAGING EXTENSION OF TIME AND
VARIATION ORDER

DEALING WITH HAZARDOUS WORK
ACTIVITIES AND WORKPLACE
EMERGENCIES

QLASSIC AWARENESS COURSE
PENGURUSAN KONTRAK

CRITICAL THINKING SKILLS FOR BETTER
DECISION MAKING AT WORK PLACE

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR
PENGURUSAN TANDER

PENGENALAN KEPADA PEMASARAN
DIGITAL

MAY 2026

PROGRAM

ASAS PENYEDIAAN BIL KUANTITI DALAM
PEMBINAAN

PENGURUSAN KEWANGAN

QLASSIC AWARENESS COURSE

KURSUS ANGARAN KOS

LEADERSHIP IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT

JUNE 2026

PROGRAM

PENGURUSAN KOS PROJEK PEMBINAAN
TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR

FACILITY AND BUILDING MANAGEMENT
TRAINING

QLASSIC AWARENESS COURSE
SHASSIC AWARENESS COURSE

CRITICAL THINKING SKILLS FOR BETTER
DECISION MAKING AT WORK PLACE

EMPOWERING ESG - INTEGRATION
OF BEHAVIOUR BASED SAFETY AND
EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE
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NO OF
DAYS

NO OF
DAYS

NO OF
DAYS

CCD REF
NUMBER

25

25

25
25

CCD REF
NUMBER

25

25

25
25

CCD REF
NUMBER

25

25

MEDIUM/
LOCATION

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

JOHOR

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR
KUANTAN

ONLINE

MEDIUM/
LOCATION

ONLINE

KUALA LUMPUR
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

MEDIUM/
LOCATION

ONLINE
KUALA LUMPUR

ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE

KUALA LUMPUR

ONLINE
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DATE

6 APR - 7 APR 2026

8 APR 2026

13 APR 2026

14 APR - 16 APR 2026

15 APR - 16 APR 2025

20 APR - 21 APR 2026
27 APR - 28 APR 2026

29 APR 2026

DATE

4 MAY - 5 MAY 2026

5 MAY - 6 MAY 2026
7 MAY 2026
12 MAY - 13 MAY 2026
20 MAY -21 MAY 2026

DATE

3 JUNE 2026
3 JUNE - 5 JUNE 2026

8 JUNE - 9 JUNE 2026

10 JUNE 2026
11 JUNE 2026

22 JUNE - 24 JUNE
2026

29 JUNE - 30 JUNE
2026

COURSE FEE
- SELFPAY
(Inclusive
8% SST)

666.00

367.00

367.00
199.00

873.00

873.00
199.00

367.00

COURSE FEE
- SELFPAY
(Inclusive
8% SST)

666.00

199.00
367.00
666.00
666.00

COURSE FEE
- SELFPAY
(Inclusive
8% SST)

367.00
873.00

666.00

367.00
367.00

873.00

666.00

03-6206 0000
013-7097174 (Whatsapp only)

COURSE FEE
(HRDC - Inclusive
Of 8% SST)

693.00

382.00

382.00

908.00

908.00

382.00

COURSE FEE
(HRDC - Inclusive
Of 8% SST)

693.00

382.00
693.00
693.00

COURSE FEE
(HRDC - Inclusive
Of 8% SST)

382.00
908.00

693.00

382.00
382.00

908.00

693.00



