

SCAN
Scan for available Course!



 **Register Now** 

www.cidbholdings.com.my

Secretariat
Level 12 & 26, CIDB 520
The Met Corporate Towers
20, Jalan Dutamas 2
50480 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Email Address : training@cidbh.com.my
Phone : +603-6206 0000 Fax : +603-6206 0009
Web : <https://www.blink.cidbholdings.com.my>

Content of the document is copywrite of CIDB Holdings.
Any use of information or re-publish kindly seek written permission approval from CIDB Holdings.

 [cidbh_training](#)

 [cidbh_training](#)

 [cidbholdings.com.my](http://www.cidbholdings.com.my)

 03-6206 0000
013-7097174 (Whatsapp only)

HRDCorp Claimable:



Certification:



15-25
CCD POINT

*Terms & Conditions apply

Organized by:

CIDB
HOLDINGS

Powered by:

CIDB
MALAYSIA

TRAINING CALENDAR JANUARY - JUNE 2026

CONTINUOUS CONTRACTOR DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME (SHORT COURSES)

CCD program is designed to enhance knowledge and relevant soft skills among contractor. The trainings are conducted all year round covering various topic such as Human Resource, Site Management, Contract Management, Project Planning, Project Risk Management And Financial Management to name a few.

The CCD points collected is essential to renew CIDB license.

We provide short courses in various categories and In-House / Customize Program

Quality Management
Facility Management
Project Management
Financial & Administration
Information Technologies
Construction Technical
Entrepreneurship
Safety & Health
Leadership
Governance



 **Register Now** 

www.cidbholdings.com.my

TRAINING CALENDAR

JANUARY - JUNE 2026

JANUARY 2026

PROGRAM	NO OF DAYS	CCD REF NUMBER	MEDIUM/ LOCATION	DATE	COURSE FEE - SELF PAY (Inclusive Of 8% SST)	COURSE FEE (HRDC - Inclusive Of 8% SST)
QLASSIC AWARENESS COURSE	1	15	ONLINE	13 JAN 26	367.00	382.00
TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR	2	25	KUALA LUMPUR	14 JAN - 15 JAN 2026	873.00	908.00
ASAS PENYEDIAAN BIL KUANTITI DALAM PEMBINAAN	2	25	ONLINE	20 JAN - 21 JAN 2026	666.00	693.00
PENGURUSAN KONTRAK	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	21 JAN - 23 JAN 2026	199.00	-
PENGENALAN ENVIRONMENTAL, SOCIAL & GOVERNANCE (ESG) DALAM PEMBINAAN	2	25	ONLINE	27 JAN - 28 JAN 2026	666.00	693.00
PENGURUSAN KONTRAK	3	25	SABAH	27 JAN - 29 JAN 2026	199.00	-

FEBRUARY 2026

PROGRAM	NO OF DAYS	CCD REF NUMBER	MEDIUM/ LOCATION	DATE	COURSE FEE - SELF PAY (Inclusive Of 8% SST)	COURSE FEE (HRDC - Inclusive Of 8% SST)
COMPLYING WITH OSHA 1994 - ESTABLISHING AND IMPLEMENTING SAFE SYSTEM OF WORK	2	25	ONLINE	3 FEB - 4 FEB 2026	666.00	693.00
QLASSIC AWARENESS COURSE	1	15	ONLINE	5 FEB 26	367.00	382.00
EMPOWERING SUPERVISORY PERSONNEL LEADERSHIP AND TEAMWORK SKILLS	2	25	ONLINE	9 FEB - 10 FEB 2026	666.00	693.00
PENGURUSAN KONTRAK	3	25	SARAWAK	11 FEB - 13 FEB 2026	199.00	-
PENGURUSAN KONTRAK	3	25	PULAU PINANG	24 FEB - 26 FEB 2026	199.00	-
FOUNDATIONS OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT	2	25	ONLINE	25 FEB - 26 FEB 2026	666.00	693.00

MARCH 2026

PROGRAM	NO OF DAYS	CCD REF NUMBER	MEDIUM/ LOCATION	DATE	COURSE FEE - SELF PAY (Inclusive Of 8% SST)	COURSE FEE (HRDC - Inclusive Of 8% SST)
PENGURUSAN TANDER	2	25	KUALA LUMPUR	3 MAR - 4 MAR 2026	199.00	-
CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY PAYMENT AND ADJUDICATION ACT 2012 (CIPAA)	2	25	ONLINE	4 MAR - 5 MAR 2026	666.00	693.00
QLASSIC AWARENESS COURSE	1	15	ONLINE	10 MAR 2026	367.00	382.00
PENGURUSAN KEWANGAN	2	25	KUALA LUMPUR	11 MAR - 12 MAR 2026	199.00	-
SHASSIC AWARENESS COURSE	1	15	ONLINE	17 MAR 2026	367.00	382.00

CONTINUOUS CONTRACTOR DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME (SHORT COURSES)

APRIL 2026

PROGRAM	NO OF DAYS	CCD REF NUMBER	MEDIUM/ LOCATION	DATE	COURSE FEE - SELF PAY (Inclusive Of 8% SST)	COURSE FEE (HRDC - Inclusive Of 8% SST)
MANAGING EXTENSION OF TIME AND VARIATION ORDER	2	25	ONLINE	6 APR - 7 APR 2026	666.00	693.00
DEALING WITH HAZARDOUS WORK ACTIVITIES AND WORKPLACE EMERGENCIES	1	15	ONLINE	8 APR 2026	367.00	382.00
QLASSIC AWARENESS COURSE	1	15	ONLINE	13 APR 2026	367.00	382.00
PENGURUSAN KONTRAK	3	25	JOHOR	14 APR - 16 APR 2026	199.00	-
CRITICAL THINKING SKILLS FOR BETTER DECISION MAKING AT WORK PLACE	2	25	KUALA LUMPUR	15 APR - 16 APR 2025	873.00	908.00
TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR	2	25	KUALA LUMPUR	20 APR - 21 APR 2026	873.00	908.00
PENGURUSAN TANDER	2	25	KUANTAN	27 APR - 28 APR 2026	199.00	-
PENGENALAN KEPADA PEMASARAN DIGITAL	1	15	ONLINE	29 APR 2026	367.00	382.00

MAY 2026

PROGRAM	NO OF DAYS	CCD REF NUMBER	MEDIUM/ LOCATION	DATE	COURSE FEE - SELF PAY (Inclusive Of 8% SST)	COURSE FEE (HRDC - Inclusive Of 8% SST)
ASAS PENYEDIAAN BIL KUANTITI DALAM PEMBINAAN	2	25	ONLINE	4 MAY - 5 MAY 2026	666.00	693.00
PENGURUSAN KEWANGAN	2	25	KUALA LUMPUR	5 MAY - 6 MAY 2026	199.00	-
QLASSIC AWARENESS COURSE	1	15	ONLINE	7 MAY 2026	367.00	382.00
KURSUS ANGARAN KOS	2	25	ONLINE	12 MAY - 13 MAY 2026	666.00	693.00
LEADERSHIP IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT	2	25	ONLINE	20 MAY - 21 MAY 2026	666.00	693.00

JUNE 2026

PROGRAM	NO OF DAYS	CCD REF NUMBER	MEDIUM/ LOCATION	DATE	COURSE FEE - SELF PAY (Inclusive Of 8% SST)	COURSE FEE (HRDC - Inclusive Of 8% SST)
PENGURUSAN KOS PROJEK PEMBINAAN	1	15	ONLINE	3 JUNE 2026	367.00	382.00
TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR	2	25	KUALA LUMPUR	3 JUNE - 5 JUNE 2026	873.00	908.00
FACILITY AND BUILDING MANAGEMENT TRAINING	2	25	ONLINE	8 JUNE - 9 JUNE 2026	666.00	693.00
QLASSIC AWARENESS COURSE	1	15	ONLINE	10 JUNE 2026	367.00	382.00
SHASSIC AWARENESS COURSE	1	15	ONLINE	11 JUNE 2026	367.00	382.00
Critical Thinking Skills for Better Decision Making at Work Place	2	25	KUALA LUMPUR	22 JUNE - 24 JUNE 2026	873.00	908.00
EMPOWERING ESG - INTEGRATION OF BEHAVIOUR BASED SAFETY AND EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE	2	25	ONLINE	29 JUNE - 30 JUNE 2026	666.00	693.00